DAILY CRIME LOG CALANDER YR. 2023

Nature/Classification

Report #

Date/Time
Reported

Date/Time
Occurred

Campus
Location

Disposition

Weapon Law

Violation

2023-
00006

8-28-2023

12:00 PM
8-28-2023

WBR

MNPD

Vehicle Vandalism
Attempted Theft

2023-
00019

10-4-2023

11:00 AM
10-4-2023

SEC

MNPD

Vehicle Theft

2023-
00020

10-4-2023

11:30 AM
10-4-2023

SEC

MNPD
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